
Martha & Mary Lutheran Services Delegates from Congregations, 2017-18 April 27, 2017 annual meeting

Congregations/Pastors Church Address Delegates Delegate Address Phone E-mail Address

Bethany Lutheran 7968 Finch Road Carolyn Weiss 16532 Tukwilla Road NE, Poulsbo 98370 360-930-0031 Mcveach17@comcast.net

Paul Stumme-Diers, Pastor Bainbridge Island, WA  98110 vacant

Scott Ellerby, Pres 206-842-4241 vacant

info@bethanyofbainbridge.org Rachel Prichett, Administrator

Emmanuel Lutheran 2509 Perry Avenue Timothy Cartwright 8949 Watson Pl NE, Bremerton 98311 360-613-2195 tmcartwright@yahoo.com

Timothy Cartwright, Pastor Bremerton, WA 98310 Ida Ficca 12479 Mt. Worthington Lp,NW, Silverdale 98383 360-697-5804 Idaficca@wavecable.com

tmcartwright@yahoo.com 360-373-1910 Jo Ellen Klempan P.O. Box 3174, Silverdale 98383 360-692-6316 job4jo@yahoo.com

emmanuel.bremerton@gmail.com Timothy Cartwright, contact

Family of God Lutheran 7625 Central Valley Road NW Maggie Duff 102 NE Conifer Drive, Bremerton 98311 360-692-4478 mawnature@comcast.net

Sigi Helgeson, Pastor Bremerton, WA  98311 Mary Ann Guerrero 7375 Grevena Ave NE, Bremerton 98311 360-692-4430 office@foglc.org

Jack King, Pres 360-692-7729 Tonia Bannan 20198 Viking Crest NE #8-303, Poulsbo 98370 T_smiley33@yahoo.com

revsig@foglc.org office@foglc.org Krystal Gilbert, Secretary

First Lutheran 18920 4th Ave NE Barbara Webb P.O. Box 354, Poulsbo, 98370 360-981-5003 we3brb@aol.com

Alison Shane, Pastor Poulsbo, WA  98370 Joanne Erickson P.O. Box 172, Hansville 98340 360-638-2765 joanne.e.erickson@gmail.com

Kent Shane, Pastor 360-779-2622 Kathleen Sawaka 1754 NE Mesford Rd, #15, Poulsbo 98370 360-779-0692 kathy.sawaka@gmail.com

Nancy Coffee, Pres welcome@pflc.org Beth Samuels:  Church Administrator (Melinda Madamba: Office Manager)           

Community of Christ at 916 Veneta Avenue Lois Rolfe 3020 Marine Dr, Bremerton 98312 360-373-4440 loiswrolfe@ymail.com

Memorial Lutheran Bremerton, WA  98310 Lisa Schureman 3304 Phinney Bay Dr, Bremerton 98312 360-377-5910 lschureman@krl.org

Mark Adrian,  Pastor 360-377-0161 vacant

Jeff Caulfield, Pres secretary@communitychrist.org Kathleen Matthews, Church Administrator

Our Saviour's Lutheran 1015 Veneta Avenue vacant

Paul Meeker, Pastor Bremerton, WA  98337 Mary Nasvik P.O. Box 6022, Bremerton 98312 360-801-2258 mnasvik@aol.com

Bob Bishop, Pres 360-479-6374 Kay Hegland 3038 Viewcrest Dr NE, Bremerton 98310 360-373-3075 khegland000@gmail.com

oslc.bremerton@gmail.com Anna Bonaro, Administrator

Peace Lutheran 1234 NE Riddell Road Glenda Negrones 845 NW Sutton Pl, Bremerton 98310 360-373-1361 glenda1dave2@gmail.com

Denis Huelle, Pastor Bremerton, WA 98310 Jo Austin 2182 NE Eton Lane, Bremerton 98311 360-692-3753 austinengr@gmail.com

Timothy Johnsrude, Pres 360-377-6253 Jan Doré 3815 Pinecone Ct NE, Bremerton 98310 360-377-7207 jandore@msn.com

dcrawford@peacebremerton.org Denise Crawford, Office Administrator

Port Madison Lutheran P.O. Box 4787 Laura Liming 647 Madison Ave N, Bainbridge Isl 98110 206-855-8027 Laura82170@aol.com

Lori Hoyum, Co-Pastor Rolling Bay, WA  98061 Ellie Mathisen 14654 Sandy Hook Rd NE, Poulsbo 98370 360-598-4616 G.ellie@comcast.net

Ron Hoyum, Co-Pastor 206-842-4746 Julie Lightfoot 10254 NE Lafayette Ave, BI, 98110 206-842-4094 jlightfo1@comcast.net

Joe Hampton, Pres karen@portmadisonlutheranchurch.org Karen Lindsey, Administrative Assistant:  karen@portmadisonlutheranchurch.org

Silverdale Lutheran 11710 Ridgepoint Dr NW Rebecca Bauer PO Box 3154, Bremerton 98310 360-792-1285 bauer1285@msn.com

Bill Crabtree, Paula Burchill Silverdale, WA  98383 Lisa Ottenbacher 11123 Boardwalk Place NW, Silverdale, 98383 360-633-5042 parishnurse@silverdalelutheran.org

Jonathan Sansgaard 360-692-9263 Alan Phillips 16478 Robina LN NW, Seabeck, 98380 360-830-9288 helmsa@msn.com

Randy Randolph, Pres slc@silverdalelutheran.org Bruce Kramer, Office Manager

Vinland Lutheran 2750 NW Finn Hill Road Ed Hakanson 20253 Robin Lane NE, Suquamish 98392 360-598-4882 eejhak@aol.com

Chuck Slocum, Pastor Poulsbo, WA  98370 John Rova 24515 Johnson Rd NW, Poulsbo 98370 360-779-2661 jrkat@comcast.net

Kelle Horn, Pres 360-779-3428 Aaron Schielke 20315 Hoved Rd NE, Poulsbo 98370 360-620-5752 schielkeaaron@gmail.com

vinland@vinlandlc.org Megan Adrig, Church Secretary


